
Certified Product Listing
For:
Drinking Water System Components – Health Effects

Company:
American Copper & Brass, LLC
170 E South Street
Hillsdale, MI  49242, United States

Plant Location:
Chang Hua, Taiwan

Standards:
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 - 2022
NSF/ANSI 372 - 2022

Certificate:
Issued Date:  10/05/2017

Material/Product:
Low Lead Brass Gate and Check Valves  

Contact Temperature:
23 ± 2℃

Models:
A8151
A8152
LF8111
LF8112
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